
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

WEST DIAMOND AVE.
PARK & RIDE LOT

ALUMNI DRIVE 
AT TAWES HALL

• •

ALUMNI DRIVE 
AT TAWES HALL

-

9:50

12:55

9:15

SATURDAY 5/11DEPART ARRIVE

AM SERVICE

PM SERVICE

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

# 1

6:45

10:45

1:50

10:05

7:40

11:45

2:45

-


