DEPART S	ATURDAY 5/	11 ARRIVE
ALUMNI DRIVE AT TAWES HALL	WEST DIAMOND AVE. Park & ride lot	ALUMNI DRIVE At tawes hall
•	#1	•
AM SERVICE		
-	6:45	7:40
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW		
9:50	10:45	11:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW		
PM SERVICE		
12:55	1:50	2:45
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW		
9:15	10:05	-